
SEIZURES AND FORFEITURES DETAIL REPORT

Friday, April 1 2016

Report Year: 2015
Agency Not Specified

Submitted Date Range Not Specified
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ALBUQUERQUE POLICE DEPARTMENT

CARLSBAD POLICE DEPARTMENT

CHAVES COUNTY SHERIFFS OFFICE

CIBOLA COUNTY SHERIFFS OFFICE

COLFAX COUNTY SHERIFFS OFFICE

CORRALES POLICE DEPARTMENT

DEMING POLICE DEPARTMENT

Total number of seizures of currency: 

Total number of seizures of currency: 

Total number of seizures of currency: 

Total number of seizures of currency: 

Total number of seizures of currency: 

Total number of seizures of currency: 

Total number of seizures of currency: 

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

2015

2015

2015

2015

2015

2015

2015

04/01/2016

03/30/2016

03/28/2016

03/24/2016

03/30/2016

03/28/2016

03/31/2016

Annual Report

Annual Report

Annual Report

Annual Report

Annual Report

Annual Report

Annual Report

Submit Date:

Submit Date:

Submit Date:

Submit Date:

Submit Date:

Submit Date:

Submit Date:

Total number of seizures of property: 

Total number of seizures of property: 

Total number of seizures of property: 

Total number of seizures of property: 

Total number of seizures of property: 

Total number of seizures of property: 

Total number of seizures of property: 

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0
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DEPARTMENT OF GAME & FISH

DEXTER DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC SAFETY

ELIDA POLICE DEPARTMENT

FARMINGTON POLICE DEPARTMENT

GRANTS POLICE DEPARTMENT

HIDALGO COUNTY SHERIFFS OFFICE

HOBBS POLICE DEPARTMENT

Total number of seizures of currency: 

Total number of seizures of currency: 

Total number of seizures of currency: 

Total number of seizures of currency: 

Total number of seizures of currency: 

Total number of seizures of currency: 

Total number of seizures of currency: 

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

2015

2015

2015

2015

2015

2015

2015

03/31/2016

03/30/2016

03/31/2016

03/31/2016

03/28/2016

03/24/2016

03/29/2016

Annual Report

Annual Report

Annual Report

Annual Report

Annual Report

Annual Report

Annual Report

Submit Date:

Submit Date:

Submit Date:

Submit Date:

Submit Date:

Submit Date:

Submit Date:

Total number of seizures of property: 

Total number of seizures of property: 

Total number of seizures of property: 

Total number of seizures of property: 

Total number of seizures of property: 

Total number of seizures of property: 

Total number of seizures of property: 

 2

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 1 
 1 

 1.  
 2.  

 2 Total: 

 WEAPON
 WEAPON

 $400.00 
 $650.00 

 MISDEMEANOR
 MISDEMEANOR

 $1,050.00 

#/Seizure Type of Item Seized Market Value of Item Felony/Misdemeanor
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HURLEY POLICE DEPARTMENT

JEMEZ SPRINGS POLICE DEPARTMENT

Total number of seizures of currency: 

Total number of seizures of currency: 

 0

 0

2015

2015

03/29/2016

03/30/2016

Annual Report

Annual Report

Submit Date:

Submit Date:

Total number of seizures of property: 

Total number of seizures of property: 

 0

 0
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LAS CRUCES POLICE DEPARTMENT

Total number of seizures of currency:  20

 $1.25
 $7.99
 $0.58
 $0.11
 $5.21

 $90.00
 $1.00
 $0.95
 $0.13

 $34.07
 $6.00
 $0.93
 $1.00
 $9.09
 $0.54
 $2.07

 $40.00
 $9.00
 $1.30
 $4.22

 1.  
 2.  
 3.  
 4.  
 5.  
 6.  
 7.  
 8.  
 9.  

 10.  
 11.  
 12.  
 13.  
 14.  
 15.  
 16.  
 17.  
 18.  
 19.  
 20.  

 $215.44Total: 

2015 03/29/2016Annual Report Submit Date:

Total number of seizures of property:  36

 1 
 1 
 1 
 1 
 1 
 1 
 1 
 1 
 1 
 1 
 1 
 1 
 1 
 1 
 1 
 1 
 1 
 1 
 1 
 1 
 1 
 1 
 1 

 1.  
 2.  
 3.  
 4.  
 5.  
 6.  
 7.  
 8.  
 9.  

 10.  
 11.  
 12.  
 13.  
 14.  
 15.  
 16.  
 17.  
 18.  
 19.  
 20.  
 21.  
 22.  
 23.  

 ELECTRONICS
 BICYCLE/PARTS
 BICYCLE/PARTS
 FURNITURE/HOUSEHOLD GOODS
 ELECTRONICS
 BICYCLE/PARTS
 TOOLS/EQUIPMENT
 CURRENCY
 ELECTRONICS
 ELECTRONICS
 BICYCLE/PARTS
 ELECTRONICS
 BICYCLE/PARTS
 BICYCLE/PARTS
 ELECTRONICS
 TOOLS/EQUIPMENT
 TOOLS/EQUIPMENT
 TOOLS/EQUIPMENT
 BICYCLE/PARTS
 BICYCLE/PARTS
 BICYCLE/PARTS
 BICYCLE/PARTS
 CLOTHING

 $150.00 
 $5.00 
 $2.00 
 $2.00 

 $10.00 
 $15.00 
 $30.00 
 $50.00 
 $20.00 
 $10.00 
 $15.00 
 $75.00 
 $15.00 
 $15.00 
 $75.00 
 $10.00 
 $10.00 
 $10.00 
 $15.00 
 $15.00 
 $15.00 
 $15.00 
 $5.00 

 FELONY 4
 MISDEMEANOR
 MISDEMEANOR
 MISDEMEANOR
 NOT APPLICABLE
 NOT APPLICABLE
 FELONY 4
 FELONY 4
 FELONY 4
 FELONY 4
 MISDEMEANOR
 MISDEMEANOR
 NOT APPLICABLE
 NOT APPLICABLE
 NOT APPLICABLE
 NOT APPLICABLE
 NOT APPLICABLE
 NOT APPLICABLE
 NOT APPLICABLE
 NOT APPLICABLE
 NOT APPLICABLE
 NOT APPLICABLE
 NOT APPLICABLE

Total 
Amount/Seizure

#/Seizure Type of Item Seized Market Value of Item Felony/Misdemeanor
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LOS ALAMOS POLICE DEPARTMENT

LOVINGTON POLICE DEPARTMENT

LUNA COUNTY SHERIFFS  OFFICE

MESILLA MARSHALS  OFFICE

MORIARTY  POLICE DEPARTMENT

Total number of seizures of currency: 

Total number of seizures of currency: 

Total number of seizures of currency: 

Total number of seizures of currency: 

Total number of seizures of currency: 

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

2015

2015

2015

2015

2015

03/31/2016

03/31/2016

04/01/2016

04/01/2016

03/31/2016

Annual Report

Annual Report

Annual Report

Annual Report

Annual Report

Submit Date:

Submit Date:

Submit Date:

Submit Date:

Submit Date:

Total number of seizures of property: 

Total number of seizures of property: 

Total number of seizures of property: 

Total number of seizures of property: 

Total number of seizures of property: 

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 1 
 1 
 1 
 1 
 1 
 1 
 1 
 1 
 1 
 1 
 1 
 1 
 1 

 24.  
 25.  
 26.  
 27.  
 28.  
 29.  
 30.  
 31.  
 32.  
 33.  
 34.  
 35.  
 36.  

 36 Total: 

 BICYCLE/PARTS
 BICYCLE/PARTS
 BICYCLE/PARTS
 BICYCLE/PARTS
 BICYCLE/PARTS
 ELECTRONICS
 BICYCLE/PARTS
 BICYCLE/PARTS
 BICYCLE/PARTS
 LUGGAGE/BAGGAGE
 BICYCLE/PARTS
 BICYCLE/PARTS
 BICYCLE/PARTS

 $15.00 
 $15.00 
 $15.00 
 $15.00 
 $15.00 
 $15.00 
 $35.00 
 $15.00 
 $35.00 
 $25.00 
 $15.00 
 $15.00 
 $15.00 

 NOT APPLICABLE
 NOT APPLICABLE
 NOT APPLICABLE
 NOT APPLICABLE
 MISDEMEANOR
 MISDEMEANOR
 NOT APPLICABLE
 NOT APPLICABLE
 MISDEMEANOR
 NOT APPLICABLE
 NOT APPLICABLE
 NOT APPLICABLE
 NOT APPLICABLE

 $829.00 
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MOUNTAINAIR POLICE DEPARTMENT

NEW MEXICO GAMING CONTROL BOARD/ISD

NEW MEXICO STATE POLICE

PORTALES POLICE DEPARTMENT

QUAY COUNTY SHERIFFS OFFICE

ROSWELL POLICE DEPARTMENT

SAN JUAN COUNTY SHERIFFS OFFICE

Total number of seizures of currency: 

Total number of seizures of currency: 

Total number of seizures of currency: 

Total number of seizures of currency: 

Total number of seizures of currency: 

Total number of seizures of currency: 

Total number of seizures of currency: 

 0

 0

 5

 0

 0

 0

 0

 $15,000.00
 $5,778.00

 $20,558.88
 $9,000.00

 $64,643.00

 1.  
 2.  
 3.  
 4.  
 5.  

 $114,979.88Total: 

2015

2015

2015

2015

2015

2015

2015

03/30/2016

03/29/2016

04/01/2016

03/31/2016

03/31/2016

03/29/2016

03/31/2016

Annual Report

Annual Report

Annual Report

Annual Report

Annual Report

Annual Report

Annual Report

Submit Date:

Submit Date:

Submit Date:

Submit Date:

Submit Date:

Submit Date:

Submit Date:

Total number of seizures of property: 

Total number of seizures of property: 

Total number of seizures of property: 

Total number of seizures of property: 

Total number of seizures of property: 

Total number of seizures of property: 

Total number of seizures of property: 

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

Total 
Amount/Seizure
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SAN MIGUEL COUNTY SHERIFFS OFFICE

SANTA CLARA POLICE DEPARTMENT

SANTA FE COUNTY SHERIFFS  OFFICE

SANTA ROSA POLICE DEPARTMENT

SIERRA COUNTY SHERIFFS OFFICE

TAOS POLICE DEPARTMENT

TATUM POLICE DEPARTMENT

Total number of seizures of currency: 

Total number of seizures of currency: 

Total number of seizures of currency: 

Total number of seizures of currency: 

Total number of seizures of currency: 

Total number of seizures of currency: 

Total number of seizures of currency: 

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

2015

2015

2015

2015

2015

2015

2015

03/30/2016

03/29/2016

03/28/2016

03/30/2016

03/31/2016

03/30/2016

03/30/2016

Annual Report

Annual Report

Annual Report

Annual Report

Annual Report

Annual Report

Annual Report

Submit Date:

Submit Date:

Submit Date:

Submit Date:

Submit Date:

Submit Date:

Submit Date:

Total number of seizures of property: 

Total number of seizures of property: 

Total number of seizures of property: 

Total number of seizures of property: 

Total number of seizures of property: 

Total number of seizures of property: 

Total number of seizures of property: 

 0

 0

 0

 1

 0

 0

 0

 1  1.  
 1 Total: 

 VEHICLE  $2,500.00  FELONY 1
 $2,500.00 

#/Seizure Type of Item Seized Market Value of Item Felony/Misdemeanor
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TULAROSA POLICE DEPARTMENT

UNION COUNTY SHERIFFS  OFFICE

UNM POLICE DEPARTMENT

Total number of seizures of currency: 

Total number of seizures of currency: 

Total number of seizures of currency: 

 0

 3

 0

 $85.00
 $320.00

 $1,000.00

 1.  
 2.  
 3.  

 $1,405.00Total: 

2015

2015

2015

03/24/2016

03/31/2016

03/29/2016

Annual Report

Annual Report

Annual Report

Submit Date:

Submit Date:

Submit Date:

Total number of seizures of property: 

Total number of seizures of property: 

Total number of seizures of property: 

 0

 1

 0

 1  1.  
 1 Total: 

 VEHICLE  $6,000.00  FELONY 3
 $6,000.00 

Total 
Amount/Seizure

#/Seizure Type of Item Seized Market Value of Item Felony/Misdemeanor
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Currency
Total Number of Seizures: 
Total Amount of Seizures: 

 28 
 $116,600.32 

Property
Total Number of Seizures: 

Total Item Amount: 
 40 
 40 

Total Markey Value:  $10,379.00 

Grand Totals


